 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The No. 82653 Series Position Indicator is a simple
pneumatically-actuated position or sequence indicator which
shows the condition of a measured variable or the position of a
valve, pressure switch, damper, etc.
SPECIFICATIONS
Construction:

Panel Thickness: ................................. 3/8" (9.53 mm) maximum
Models Available:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
SPECIFY:
Model No.
Sales Manual Section 331
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 82653
Position Indicator
82653 Series
INDICATION MODEL NO.
Pressure ON Pressure OFF
82653-B1 Green Red
82653-B2 On Off
82653-B3 Open Closed
82653-B4 Closed Open
82653-B5 Open White
82653-B6 Closed White
82653-B7 Green Red Striped
82653-B8 Red Green
82653-B9 Red Striped Green
J.I.C. Symbol
Form No. P-2231 (Rev. D)
 2
General